
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 2 to the agreement with MNS Engineers for the construction of the Calle
Real Bridge No 51C-156 Replacement and Roadway Widening, east of Kellogg Avenue (Project No. 863025) to
increase the contract in the amount of $37,495, for a total not to exceed $260,595, Second District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00728, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

